Place No Team Name

1 4 Grandview
2m 3 Eisenhower
3¢ 5 Hermiston
4" 1 Davis

50 7 Sunnyside
6" 2 East Valley
7" 6 Selah

8" 8 Wapato
Mon, June 6

Tues, June 7

Wed, June 8

Thurs, June 9
Thurs, June 9
Thurs, June 9

Mon, June 13
Mon, June 13
Tue, June 14
Tue, June 14
Wed, June 15
Wed, June 15
Thurs, June 16
Thurs, June 16
Thurs, June 16

Mon, June 20
Mon, June 20
Tue, June 21
Wed, June 22
Wed, June 22
Wed, June 22
Thurs, June 23
Thurs, June 23
Thurs, June 23

Mon, June 27
Tue, June 28
Tue, June 28
Wed, June 29
Wed, June 29

Tue, July 5
Wed, July 6
#Thur, July 7

5 Hermiston
4 Grandview
3 Eisenhower
4 Grandview
6 Selah

2 East Valley

7 Sunnyside
2 East Valley
#5 Hermiston
3 Eisenhower
1 Davis

6 Selah

1 Davis

4 Grandview
3 Eisenhower

#5 Hermiston
#5 Hermiston
7 Sunnyside
4 Grandview
1 Davis

3 Eisenhower
4 Grandview
3 Eisenhower
5 Hermiston

4 Grandview
1 Davis

3 Eisenhower
4 Grandview
3 Eisenhower

1 Davis
7 Sunnyside
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Win

6

6

5

Grandview of Division |

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM

GRANDVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Coach: PARRISH, SCOTT

Players: ANTHONY ANDREWS, JAMES VELA, FRANKIE MEDINA, BRANDON ARTZ, ANDREW MICHELS, TIM

Final League Results

Loss

1

1

2

Practice Game
Practice Game
Practice Game

2 East Valley
3 Eisenhower
8 Wapato

7 Sunnyside
5 Hermiston
8 Wapato

8 Wapato

6 Selah

7 Sunnyside
#5 Hermiston
4 Grandview
8 Wapato

6 Selah

8 Wapato

2 East Valley

6 Selah

1 Davis

6 Selah

5 Hermiston
8 Wapato

6 Selah

6 Selah

7 Sunnyside
8 Wapato

2 East Valley
7 Sunnyside
8 Wapato

7 Sunnyside
1 Davis

2 East Valley
2 East Valley

#7 Zillah  Division I

UNDERWOOD, NATE ZAVALA, MICHAEL JIMENEZ, CJ LOPEZ, MARTY GUILLEN, ADRIAN PEREZ, ZACH POTEET
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Second Place

EISENHOWER

Coach: DUANE GROTH

Players: JACK LOOFBURROW, DREW HARRIS, DANIEL DAVIDSON, BRETT FELTON, ZACH GAVIN, CHRIS DYER, RAYMOND JONES, DALLAS
EASTER, CRAIG WATSON

Third Place

HERMISTON

Coach

USHER, LARRY

Players: RICARDO AMEZUCA, RAMIRO ALATORRE, KEVIN ELDRIDGE, CLINT RODGERS, LEVI SMITH, JOSH ROS, ERIC ZWEIFELHOFER, JJ
ROSS, AARON ALBEE, KERSEE LINDS, BRIAN WILCOX, KIANTE FRICK

Fourth Place

DAVIS

Coach: WILLIAMS, LESTER, SHAG

Players: BRANDEN SWEARGLIN, MARCUS RANCE, TRISTIAN COBANE, ADAM STEWERT, JAVARAY ELMORE, RAFE WRIGHT, MO ADAMS,
JORDAN ELMO, JORDAN STARR, TREVOR TRIMBLE, NICO SANDOVAL, ROBERT HERNANDEZ, RAY RHODES

Fifth Place

SUNNYSIDE

Coach: URRUTIA, STEVE

Players: BRANDON COLEMAN, HUNTER VAN DE GRAAF, RYAN ENGEL, ANTHONY PALOMAREZ, DERRICK SIMMONS, JAIME SAMBRANO,
JESSIE MONTELONGO, MICHAEL VIADVARRI, MATT JONGSMA, JUSTIN BOS, JOSE RAMOS

Sixth Place

EAST VALLEY BOYS

Coach: ROGSTAD, MARK

Players: DREW EDGERLY, KEVIN SMITH, JACOB GEFRE, CRAIG HARRIS, ALAN AVILA, CHASE LIVINGSTON, MIKAEL ROJOS, JOSH GEFRE,
KEVIN KOMSTADIUS, MICHAEL ROGSTAD, MICHAEL ST MARY, NATE MORALES

Seventh Place

SELAH

Coach: KIP HARRIS

Players: TRAVIS BRINK, KYLE MCCORQUODALE, JAKE ZUETENHORST, WACEY HAYES, CAMERON EATON, BROOKS ARCHER, TYLER
SONGER, KYLE WASHUT, JOSH THOMPSON, JOHN MCBRIDE

Eight Place

WAPATO

Coach: BILL HARRIS

Players: JIM SMISCON, LAVELL HARRIS, WILLIAM VIVETTE, RYAN VASQUEZ, MARIO GONZALEZ, CHRIS GAYTON, JUNJUN BENEDICTO,
GABRIEL MACIAS, LOGAN THOMAS, ANDREW MULLINEX, MAX BENEDICTO



